
TRADE AND COMMERCE 

SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION— Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Wool, manufactures of — 
Blankets. 
Cassimeres 
Cloths 
Coatings 
Overcoatings 
Tweeds 
Felt-cloth, N.E.S.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'...'.'.'.'. 
Flannels 
Knitted goods (underwear, N.E..S). 
Shawls 
Socks and stockings 
Undershirts and drawers 
Yarns 
All fabrics composed wholly or in 

part of wool 
Women's and children's dress goods. 
Clothing, ready-made 
Carpets 
Felt, pressed, all kinds 
Other articles 

Total, wool and woollens... 
All other dutiable goods 
Additional duties, post entries over 

collections, &c 

Total, dutiable goods. 

IMPOBTS FOB HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 
1900. 

$ 
49,970 
45,246 

1,307,420 
547,902 
11,161 

802,221 
27,255 
74,204 

125,437 
72,640 

619,929 
84,669 

373,960 

3,326,110 
81,973 

997,574 
990,368 
171,620 
91,906 

9,801,565 
1,088,390 

104,346,795 

Duty 
Collected, 

1900. 

13,924 
12,493 

356,736 
145,324 

3,093 
215,205 

9,326 
22,161 
38,796 
17,834 

169,459 
26,295 
71,819 

985,311 
17,723 

317,988 
263,877 
32,889 
25,561 

2,745,814 
227,823 

53,761 

28,889,110 

Value, 
1901. 

35,222 
6,812 

1,883,587 
505,813 

15,299 
786,448 
50,301 

123,435 
94,012 
93,664 

543,012 
103,821 
378,931 

3,098.818 
55,182 

952,812 
936,421 
182,550 
97,965 

9,944,105 
1,057,976 

105,969,756 

Duty 
Collected. 

1901. 

2,082 
457,256 
119,144 

3,872 
189,857 
16,832 
37,218 
26,546 
21,144 

134,149 
27,019 
68,706 

859,556 
11,428 

290,113 
222,948 
35,095 
24,441 

2,556,336 
207,394 

43,006 

29,106,980 

ARTICLES. 

IMPOKT8 OP FBEE GOODS. 

THE MINE. 
Clay, China . 

ii fire 
ii other 

Coal, anthracite and dust 
Emery 

IMPORTS FOB 
HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 1900. Value, 1901 

Gravels and sands 
Litharge 
Ores of metals, all kinds 
Precious stones in the rough 
Diamonds, unset, diamond dust or bort and black diamonds. 
Salt, imported from the United Kingdom or any British 

Possession or for the use of the sea or gulf fisheries 
Whiting. 
Other articles of the mine 

Total, articles of the mine. 

53,215 
59,291 
10,459 

6,602,912 
19,312 
41,280 
29,176 

282,191 
91,589 

451,792 

295,253 
34,575 
44,190 

8,015,235 

47,419 
79,530 
14,302 

7,923,950 
16,311 
42,891 
51,944 

598,016 
50,970 
611,978 

339,887 
60 878 
53,119 

9,891,195 


