SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION-Continued.

	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
ABTICLES.	Value, 1900.	Duty Collected, 1900.	Value, 1901.	Duty Collected. 1901.
Wool, manufactures of	\$	\$	\$	\$
Blankets	49,970	13,924	35,222	8,930
Cassimeres	45,246	12,493	6,812	2,082
Cloths	1,307,420	356,736	1,883,587	457,256
Coatings	547,902	145.324	505,813	119,144
Overcoatings	11,161	3,093	15,299	3,872
Tweeds.	802,221	215,205	786,448	189,857
Felt-cloth, N.E.S.	27,255	9,326	50,301	16,832
Flannels	74,204	22,161	123,435	37,218
Knitted goods (underwear, N.ES).	125,437	38,796	94,012	26,546
Shawls	72,640	17,834	93,664	21,144
Socks and stockings	619,929	169,459	543,012	134,149
Undershirts and drawers	84,669	26,295	103,821	27,019
Yarns	373,960	71,819	378,931	68,706
All fabrics composed wholly or in		100 10		
part of wool	3,326,110	985,311	3,098.818	859,556
Women's and children's dress goods.	81,973	17,723	55,182	11,428
Clothing, ready-made	997,574	317,988	952,812	290,113
Carpets.	990,368	263,877	936,421	222,948
Felt, pressed, all kinds	171,620	32,889	182,550	35,095
Other articles	91,906	25,561	97,965	24,441
Total, wool and woollens	9,801,565	2,745,814	9,944,105	2,556,336
All other dutiable goods Additional duties, post entries over	1.088.390	227,823	1,057,976	207,394
collections, &c	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	53,761		43,006
Total, dutiable goods	104,346,795	28,889,110	105,969,756	29,106,980

ARTICLES.	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.	
ABTIULES.	Value, 1900.	Value, 1901.
IMPORTS OF FREE GOODS.	\$	\$
THE MINE. Clay, China. "fire. "other. Coal, anthracite and dust. Emery. Gravels and sands. Litharge. Ores of metals, all kinds. Precious stones in the rough. Diamonds, unset, diamond dust or bort and black diamonds. Salt, imported from the United Kingdom or any British Possession or for the use of the sea or gulf fisheries. Whiting. Other articles of the mine.	$\begin{array}{c} 53,215\\ 59,291\\ 10,459\\ 6,602,912\\ 41,312\\ 41,280\\ 29,176\\ 282,191\\ 91,589\\ 451,792\\ 295,253\\ 34,575\\ 44,190\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{r} 47,419\\79,530\\14,302\\7,923,950\\16,311\\42,891\\51,944\\598,016\\50,970\\611,978\\339,887\\60878\\53,119\end{array}$
Total, articles of the mine	8,015,235	9,891,195